2023 Delta Classic Invitational

Team Results
Mar 3-5, 2023
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Women /7 6 / All Ages
Session: 12A

) _

1 Pacific West

6069
6066
6068
6065

Pua Zimmer

Mya Sams

Abigail Wong
Layla Mukdasawat

2 Aftershock

6001
6085
6003
6092

Gianna Gonzalez
Payton Bland
Isla Montes
Cleo Antle

3 Liberty

6060
6061
6062

4 Gym

6088
6086
6091
6087
6090

5 Gold

6045
6044
6046

Lily Faulkner
Isabela Morales
Kelsey Scott

Unlimited Salida

Maddy Montero
Addisyn Hogan
Kylie Upachak
Gabby Klein
Melanie Suarez

Star

Tabitha Lee
Audrey Eversull
Anika Pichaiah

6 Davis Diamonds

6028
6029
6031
6030
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lzzy Dunphy
Angelina Mariani
Isadora Pitesky
Grace Mariani

113.925

112.500

111.825

111.675

111.125

109.700

- Licensed to: Meet Tech

27.400
5T

9.300
9.150
8.950

27.700

9.275
9.250
9.175

27.400
5T

9.175
9.125
9.100

27.500

9.225
9.200
9.075

27.725

9.425
9.250
9.050

27.575

9.275
9.250
9.050

28.550

9.400

9.650
9.500

27.675

9.275

8.900

9.500

27.550

9.575
9.425
8.550

27.125
4T

9.400
8.925
8.800

27.125
4T

9.275
8.900
8.950

26.875

8.650
9.225

9.000

29.150 28.825
1 1T
9.650
9.425
9.900 9.550
9.825 9.625
28.300 28.825
4 1T
9.500
9.700 9.775
9.325 9.550
9.275
28.550 28.325
2T 5
9.600 9.550
9.550 9.400
9.400 9.375
28.550 28.500
2T 3
9.350
9.450
9.550
9.650 9.500
9.550
27.925 28.350
5 4
9.450 9.375
9.225 9.550
9.250 9.425
27.425 27.825
6 6
9.150 9.425
9.325 9.150
8.950 9.250



